Priest Available for Private Puja / Archana upon request on any day in / outside temple

Temple Schedule
August 2025

Contact for inquiry — secretary@hindutemplefm.org, president@hindutemplefm.org

Date Day Puja Hours
08/01/25 | Friday Aarti 5:30 pm to 6:30 pm
(Note: Changed temple hours)
08/02/25 | Saturday Hanuman Chalisa Chanting, Aarti 11 amto 1 pm
(Note: Changed temple hours)
08/03/25 | Sunday Bhajan Chanting - Temple Bhajan Group, | 11 amto 1 pm
Aarti — 11:30 am
(Note: Changed temple hours)
08/04/25 | Monday Rudra Puja - 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/05/25 | Tuesday Ram Darbar Puja, Ram Stuti, Aarti- 5 pm | 10 am to 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/06/25 | Wednesday | TEMPLE CLOSED
08/07/25 | Thursday Vishnusahasranama, Aarti - 5 pm 10 amto 1 pm
4:30 pm to 7 pm
08/08/25 | Friday Satyanarayan Puja, Aarti - 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
Rakshabandhan 4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/09/25 | Saturday Durga Puja, Durga Abhishekam, Aarti — 10 amto 5 pm
11:30 am
08/10/25 | Sunday Surya Puja, Aditya Hridya Parayan — 10 amto 5 pm
11:30 am
08/11/25 | Monday Rudra Puja - 5 pm 10 amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/12/25 | Tuesday Ram Darbar Puja, Ram Stuti, Aarti- 5 pm | 10 am to 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/13/25 | Wednesday | TEMPLE CLOSED
08/14/25 | Thursday Vishnusahasranama, Aarti - 5 pm 10amto 1 pm

Yoga Class — 5:15 pm to 6 pm

4:30 pmto 7 pm
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08/15/25 | Friday Lalitasahasranama, Aarti - 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
Janmashtami 4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/16/25 | Saturday Krishna Janmashtami Puja — 11:30 am 10 amto 5 pm
08/17/25 | Sunday Bhajan Chanting - Temple Bhajan Group, | 10 am to 5 pm
Aarti — 11:30 am
08/18/25 | Monday Rudra Puja, Rudra Abhishek, Aarti — 5 10amto 1 pm
pm 4:30 pm to 7 pm
08/19/25 | Tuesday Ram Darbar Puja, Aarti — 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/20/25 | Wednesday | TEMPLE CLOSED
08/21/25 | Thursday Vishnusahasranama, Aarti - 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/22/25 | Friday Mata ki Chowki — 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
Chanting Ma Durga Bhajans and Shloks | 4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/23/25 | Saturday Sunderkand Paath, Aarti — 11:30 am 10 amto 5 pm
08/24/25 | Sunday Saraswati Abhishek, Kalash Aaradhna, 10 amto 5 pm
Bhajan, Aarti - 11:30 am
08/25/25 | Monday Rudra Puja, Rudra Abhishek, Aarti — 5 10 amto 1 pm
pm 4:30 pm to 7 pm
08/26/25 | Tuesday Ram Darbar Puja, Aarti— 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/27/25 | Wednesday | TEMPLE CLOSED
08/28/25 | Thursday Vishnusahasranama, Aarti - 5 pm 10 amto 1 pm
Yoga Class — 5:15 pm to 6 pm 4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/29/25 | Friday Lalitasahasranama, Aarti — 5 pm 10amto 1 pm
4:30 pmto 7 pm
08/30/25 | Saturday Hanuman Abhishekam, Aarti — 11 :30 pm | 10 am to 5 pm
08/31/25 | Sunday Bhajan — Temple Bhajan Group, Aarti — 10 amto 5 pm

11:30 pm




